FALL 2022 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
December 5 - 10, 2022

Each lecture/seminar/discussion class scheduled into a standard time block is assigned an examination day/time. Exams may not be taken
before or after the scheduled prior nor may the time of an exam be changed without authorization from the college dean. Permission to take
the final exam with a different section of the same course may be granted by the college dean and consent of the instructors. Failure to

take/pass a final exam will result in deficiencies at discretion of the instructor.

The final examination for classes meeting at times other than those listed will be arranged by the instructor and will take place
during December 5-10, 2022. All sections of MATH 1401, 1402, 1403, and 2210 share a common final exam from 9 am to 11 am on

December 10. Verify your final examination date and time with your instructor.

REGULAR CLASS EINAL EXAM REGULAR CLASS
MEETING TIME DAY EINAL EXAM TIME MEETING TIME
M 7:30AM Monday 7:30-9:30AM TRF 7:30AM
M 10:30AM Monday 10:30AM-12:30PM TRF 9:00AM
M 1:00PM Monday 1:00-3:00PM TRF 10:30AM
M 4:00PM Monday 4:45--6:45PM 3 unit lec/sem/dis TRF 1:00PM
M 4:00PM Monday 4:00-6::00PM 1,2,4 unit lec/sem/dis TRF 2:30PM
M 7:00PM Monday 7:45-9:45PM 3 unit lec/sem/dis TRF 4:00PM
M 7:00PM Monday 7:00-9:00PM 1 & 2 unit lec/sem/dis TRF 5:30PM
TRF 7:00PM
MW 7:30AM Monday 7:30-9:30AM
MW 9:00AM Wednesday 9:00-11:00AM W 9:00AM
MW 10:30AM Monday 10:30AM-12:30PM W 12:00PM
MW 12:00PM Wednesday 12:00-2:00PM W 2:30PM
MW 1:00PM Monday 1:00-3:00PM W 4:00PM
MW 2:30PM Wednesday 2:30-4:30PM W 5:30PM
MW 4:00PM Monday 4:00-6::00PM W 7:00PM
MW 5:30PM Wednesday 5:30-7:30PM W 8:30PM
MW 7:00PM Monday 7:00-9:00PM
MW 8:30PM Wednesday 8:00-10:00PM R 9:00AM
R 2:30PM
MWF 7:30AM Monday 7:30-9:30AM R 4:00PM
MWF 9:00AM Wednesday 9:00-11:00AM R 5:30PM
MWF 10:30AM Monday 10:30AM-12:30PM R 7:00PM
MWF 12:00PM Wednesday 12:00-2:00PM R 8:30PM
MWF 1:00PM Monday 1:00-3:00PM
MWF 2:30PM Wednesday 2:30-4:30PM F 7:30AM
MWF 4:00PM Monday 4:00-6::00PM F 10:30AM
MWF 5:30PM Wednesday 5:30-7:30PM F 1:00PM
MWF 7:00PM Monday 7:00-9:00PM F 2:30PM
F 4:00PM
T 7:30AM Tuesday 7:30-9:30AM F 5:30PM
T 10:30AM Tuesday 10:30AM-12:30PM
T 1:00PM Tuesday 1:00-3:00PM FS 7:30AM
T 4:00PM Tuesday 4:45--6:45PM 3 unit lec/sem/dis FS 9:00AM
T 4:00PM Tuesday 4:00-6::00PM 1,2,4 unit lec/sem/dis FS 10:30AM
T 7:00PM Tuesday 7:45-9:45PM 3 unit lec/sem/dis FS 1:00PM
T 7:00PM Tuesday 7:00-9:00PM 1 & 2 unit lec/sem/dis FS 2:30PM
FS 4:00PM
TR 7:30AM Tuesday 7:30-9:30AM FS 5:30PM
TR 9:00AM Thursday 9:00-11:00AM
TR 10:30AM Tuesday 10:30AM-12:30PM S 7:30AM
TR 1:00PM Tuesday 1:00-3:00PM S 9:00AM
TR 2:30PM Thursday 2:30-4:30PM S 10:30AM
TR 4:00PM Tuesday 4:00-6::00PM S 12:00PM
TR 5:30PM Thursday 5:30-7:30PM S 2:30PM
TR 7:00PM Tuesday 7:00-9:00PM S 5:30PM
TR 8:30PM Thursday 8:00-10:00PM

* Finals highlighed in red denote different final examination time than class time and/or based on class units.

EINAL EXAM

DAY
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

EINAL EXAM TIME

7:30-9:30AM
9:00-11:00AM
10:30AM-12:30PM
1:00-3:00PM
2:30-4:30PM
4:00-6::00PM
5:30-7:30PM
7:00-9:00PM

9:00-11:00AM
12:00-2:00PM
2:30-4:30PM
4:45--6:45PM
5:30-7:30PM
7:45-9:45PM
8:00-10:00PM

9:00-11:00AM
2:30-4:30PM
4:45-6:45PM
5:30-7:30PM
7:45-9:45PM

8:00-10:00PM

7:30-9:30AM
10:30AM-12:30PM
1:00-3:00PM
3:15-5:15PM
4:00-6::00PM
6:15-8:15PM

7:30-9:30AM
9:00-11:00AM
10:30AM-12:30PM
1:00-3:00PM
2:30-4:30PM
4:00-6::00PM
5:30-7:30PM

7:30-9:30AM
9:00-11:AM
11:15am-1:15PM
12:00-2:00PM
2:30-4:30PM
5:30-7:30PM



