FALL 2022 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE December 5 – 10, 2022

Each lecture/seminar/discussion class scheduled into a standard time block is assigned an examination day/time. Exams may not be taken before or after the scheduled prior nor may the time of an exam be changed without authorization from the college dean. Permission to take the final exam with a different section of the same course may be granted by the college dean and consent of the instructors. Failure to take/pass a final exam will result in deficiencies at discretion of the instructor.

The final examination for classes meeting at times other than those listed will be arranged by the instructor and will take place during December 5-10, 2022. All sections of MATH 1401, 1402, 1403, and 2210 share a common final exam from 9 am to 11 am on December 10. Verify your final examination date and time with your instructor.

	AR CLASS	FINAL EXAM				AR CLASS	FINAL EXAM	FINAL EVAN TIME
	NG TIME	<u>DAY</u>	FINAL EXAM TIME			ING TIME	<u>DAY</u>	FINAL EXAM TIME
M	7:30AM	Monday	7:30-9:30AM		TRF	7:30AM	Tuesday	7:30-9:30AM
M	10:30AM	Monday	10:30AM-12:30PM		TRF	9:00AM	Thursday	9:00-11:00AM
M	1:00PM	Monday	1:00-3:00PM	2 unit la de amédia	TRF	10:30AM	Tuesday	10:30AM-12:30PM
M	4:00PM	Monday	4:456:45PM	3 unit lec/sem/dis	TRF	1:00PM	Tuesday	1:00-3:00PM
M	4:00PM	Monday	4:00-6::00PM	1,2,4 unit lec/sem/dis	TRF	2:30PM	Thursday	2:30-4:30PM
M	7:00PM	Monday	7:45-9:45PM	3 unit lec/sem/dis	TRF	4:00PM	Tuesday	4:00-6::00PM
M	7:00PM	Monday	7:00-9:00PM	1 & 2 unit lec/sem/dis	TRF	5:30PM	Thursday	5:30-7:30PM
34147	7.00484		7-00 0-00414		TRF	7:00PM	Tuesday	7:00-9:00PM
MW	7:30AM	Monday	7:30-9:30AM		14/	0.00484	\\\- d d	0-00 44-00 48
MW	9:00AM	Wednesday	9:00-11:00AM		W	9:00AM	Wednesday	9:00-11:00AM
MW	10:30AM	Monday	10:30AM-12:30PM		W	12:00PM	Wednesday	12:00-2:00PM
MW	12:00PM	Wednesday	12:00-2:00PM		W	2:30PM	Wednesday	2:30-4:30PM
MW	1:00PM	Monday	1:00-3:00PM		W	4:00PM	Wednesday	4:456:45PM
MW	2:30PM	Wednesday	2:30-4:30PM		W	5:30PM	Wednesday	5:30-7:30PM
MW	4:00PM	Monday	4:00-6::00PM		W	7:00PM	Wednesday	7:45-9:45PM
MW	5:30PM	Wednesday	5:30-7:30PM		W	8:30PM	Wednesday	8:00-10:00PM
MW	7:00PM	Monday	7:00-9:00PM					
MW	8:30PM	Wednesday	8:00-10:00PM		R	9:00AM	Thursday	9:00-11:00AM
					R	2:30PM	Thursday	2:30-4:30PM
MWF	7:30AM	Monday	7:30-9:30AM		R	4:00PM	Thursday	4:45-6:45PM
MWF	9:00AM	Wednesday	9:00-11:00AM		R	5:30PM	Thursday	5:30-7:30PM
MWF	10:30AM	Monday	10:30AM-12:30PM		R	7:00PM	Thursday	7:45-9:45PM
MWF	12:00PM	Wednesday	12:00-2:00PM		R	8:30PM	Thursday	8:00-10:00PM
MWF	1:00PM	Monday	1:00-3:00PM					
MWF	2:30PM	Wednesday	2:30-4:30PM		F	7:30AM	Friday	7:30-9:30AM
MWF	4:00PM	Monday	4:00-6::00PM		F	10:30AM	Friday	10:30AM-12:30PM
MWF	5:30PM	Wednesday	5:30-7:30PM		F	1:00PM	Friday	1:00-3:00PM
MWF	7:00PM	Monday	7:00-9:00PM		F	2:30PM	Friday	3:15-5:15PM
					F	4:00PM	Friday	4:00-6::00PM
Т	7:30AM	Tuesday	7:30-9:30AM		F	5:30PM	Friday	6:15-8:15PM
Т	10:30AM	Tuesday	10:30AM-12:30PM					
Т	1:00PM	Tuesday	1:00-3:00PM		FS	7:30AM	Friday	7:30-9:30AM
T	4:00PM	Tuesday	4:456:45PM	3 unit lec/sem/dis	FS	9:00AM	Saturday	9:00-11:00AM
Т	4:00PM	Tuesday	4:00-6::00PM	1,2,4 unit lec/sem/dis	FS	10:30AM	Friday	10:30AM-12:30PM
T	7:00PM	Tuesday	7:45-9:45PM	3 unit lec/sem/dis	FS	1:00PM	Friday	1:00-3:00PM
T	7:00PM	Tuesday	7:00-9:00PM	1 & 2 unit lec/sem/dis	FS	2:30PM	Saturday	2:30-4:30PM
					FS	4:00PM	Friday	4:00-6::00PM
TR	7:30AM	Tuesday	7:30-9:30AM		FS	5:30PM	Saturday	5:30-7:30PM
TR	9:00AM	Thursday	9:00-11:00AM					
TR	10:30AM	Tuesday	10:30AM-12:30PM		S	7:30AM	Saturday	7:30-9:30AM
TR	1:00PM	Tuesday	1:00-3:00PM		S	9:00AM	Saturday	9:00-11:AM
TR	2:30PM	Thursday	2:30-4:30PM		S	10:30AM	Saturday	11:15am-1:15PM
TR	4:00PM	Tuesday	4:00-6::00PM		S	12:00PM	Saturday	12:00-2:00PM
TR	5:30PM	Thursday	5:30-7:30PM		S	2:30PM	Saturday	2:30-4:30PM
TR	7:00PM	Tuesday	7:00-9:00PM		S	5:30PM	Saturday	5:30-7:30PM
TR	8:30PM	Thursday	8:00-10:00PM					

^{*} Finals highlighed in red denote different final examination time than class time and/or based on class units.